
                             Wisconsin Dells Middle School Invitational
                                     Wisconsin Dells High School
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 14, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5502  Victor Martinez-Villegas       6  Webb Middle School             11:34.6  6:13 
      2    2 5411  Drake Gosda                    8  Olson Middle School            12:02.4  6:28 
      3    3 5412  Eli Hallwood                   8  Olson Middle School            12:06.4  6:30 
      4    4 5418  Brekk Peterson                 6  Olson Middle School            12:09.6  6:32 
      5    5 5420  Tyler Schwartz                 8  Olson Middle School            12:15.1  6:35 
      6    6 5441  Logan Cunningham               6  Spring Hill Middle School      12:21.9  6:38 
      7    7 5409  Josh Ellerman                  7  Olson Middle School            12:26.6  6:41 
      8      5394  Ethan Schneider                8  Crusading Tigers               12:28.7  6:42 
      9    8  341  Ryan Rockwell                  8  Spring Hill Middle School      12:35.0  6:46 
     10    9 5456  Jaren Ward                     7  Spring Hill Middle School      12:40.3  6:48 
     11   10 5450  Luke Sampson                   8  Spring Hill Middle School      12:42.6  6:50 
     12   11 5455  Glen Waterman                  8  Spring Hill Middle School      12:45.2  6:51 
     13   12 5446  Sebastien Medina               7  Spring Hill Middle School      12:47.3  6:52 
     14   13 5489  Tyler Budnik                   8  Webb Middle School             12:48.9  6:53 
     15   14 5438  Tye Barney                     7  Spring Hill Middle School      12:50.4  6:54 
     16   15 5499  Ethan Kroeger                  8  Webb Middle School             12:52.2  6:55 
     17   16 5487  Arik Bauer                     8  Webb Middle School             12:54.0  6:56 
     18      5440  Keegan Cobbs                   7  Spring Hill Middle School      12:54.5  6:56 
     19   17 5503  Anthony Mueller                8  Webb Middle School             12:56.4  6:57 
     20   18 5510  Logan Yanke                    8  Webb Middle School             12:58.8  6:58 
     21      5393  Ben Bruer                      8  Crusading Tigers               13:05.9  7:02 
     22   19 5496  Alex Gintz                     7  Webb Middle School             13:10.1  7:04 
     23      5449  Simion Ringal                  8  Spring Hill Middle School      13:13.3  7:06 
     24   20 5416  Blake Herrewig                 8  Olson Middle School            13:23.8  7:12 
     25      5452  Cameron Schmitz                7  Spring Hill Middle School      13:37.2  7:19 
     26      5447  Luke Michalsky                 8  Spring Hill Middle School      13:50.8  7:26 
     27      5437  Zion Alwin                     7  Spring Hill Middle School      13:53.9  7:28 
     28      5509  Jonah Williams                 6  Webb Middle School             13:57.5  7:30 
     29      5506  Allen Stupinean                8  Webb Middle School             13:59.7  7:31 
     30      5464  Colton Buechner                6  Wautoma Parkside               13:59.9  7:31 
     31      5443  Henry Grove                    6  Spring Hill Middle School      14:01.2  7:32 
     32      5451  Brady Schmitz                  8  Spring Hill Middle School      14:05.6  7:34 
     33      5454  Tony Walter                    6  Spring Hill Middle School      14:12.4  7:38 
     34      5439  Patrick Cassity                8  Spring Hill Middle School      14:14.2  7:39 
     35      5493  Jesse Dunse                    7  Webb Middle School             14:16.9  7:40 
     36   21 5408  Oden Christenson               6  Olson Middle School            14:23.7  7:44 
     37      5457  Bo Zapuchlak                   7  Spring Hill Middle School      14:26.2  7:45 
     38      5390  Andrew Vandergalien            8  Adams-Friendship Middle School 14:27.0  7:46 
     39      5414  Ahren Heinrich                 8  Olson Middle School            14:29.4  7:47 
     40      5508  Eli Waldon                     7  Webb Middle School             14:30.4  7:47 
     41      5392  Zack Brekke                    8  Crusading Tigers               14:32.8  7:49 
     42      5505  Zach Schubert                  7  Webb Middle School             14:45.9  7:56 
     43      5421  Rumen Southworth               8  Olson Middle School            14:46.3  7:56 
     44      5445  Luke Knetter                   8  Spring Hill Middle School      14:48.4  7:57 
     45      5491  Cooper Cunningham              7  Webb Middle School             14:56.2  8:01 
     46      5497  Enoch Hyzer                    6  Webb Middle School             15:15.8  8:12 
     47      5387  Kale Katterman                 6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 15:38.4  8:24 
     48      5500  Marcus Mack                    8  Webb Middle School             15:56.8  8:34 
     49      5495  Peyton Ferguson                7  Webb Middle School             15:59.0  8:35 
     50      5413  Owen Hallwood                  7  Olson Middle School            16:00.5  8:36 
     51      5490  Asher Christensen              7  Webb Middle School             16:03.7  8:37 
     52      5444  Christopher Henry              8  Spring Hill Middle School      16:28.8  8:51 
     53      5442  Murray Delmore                 7  Spring Hill Middle School      17:20.1  9:18 
     54      5494  Logan Fast                     6  Webb Middle School             17:22.0  9:19 
     55      5463  Bruce Boron                    6  Wautoma Parkside               17:38.2  9:28 
     56      5391  Rowen Vandergalien             6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 17:39.2  9:29 
     57      5501  Bill Markgraf                  8  Webb Middle School             17:40.9  9:30 
     58      5423  Brayden Housworth              5  Saint Patrick School           18:03.0  9:41 
     59      5422  Preston Young                  6  Olson Middle School            18:03.4  9:42 
     60      5453  Aiden Walter                   8  Spring Hill Middle School      19:09.6 10:17 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5504  Zak Parrish                    7  Webb Middle School             19:54.8 10:41 
     62      5488  Gavin Budnik                   6  Webb Middle School             20:03.8 10:46 
     63      5388  Gunther Lange                  6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 20:33.5 11:02 
     64      5424  Conner Laridaen                6  Saint Patrick School           20:38.8 11:05 
     65      5415  Ivon Heinrich                  6  Olson Middle School            20:45.9 11:09 
     66      5425  Eli Schanke                    5  Saint Patrick School           20:48.5 11:10 
     67      5448  Haiden Morgensen               7  Spring Hill Middle School      21:18.1 11:26 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Olson Middle School                        (12:12.1  61:00.1 0:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Drake Gosda                8 12:02.4
       2      3  Eli Hallwood               8 12:06.4
       3      4  Brekk Peterson             6 12:09.6
       4      5  Tyler Schwartz             8 12:15.1
       5      7  Josh Ellerman              7 12:26.6
       6   ( 20) Blake Herrewig             8 13:23.8
       7   ( 21) Oden Christenson           6 14:23.7

       2.    44  Spring Hill Middle School                  (12:37.0  63:05.0 0:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Logan Cunningham           6 12:21.9
       2      8  Ryan Rockwell              8 12:35.0
       3      9  Jaren Ward                 7 12:40.3
       4     10  Luke Sampson               8 12:42.6
       5     11  Glen Waterman              8 12:45.2
       6   ( 12) Sebastien Medina           7 12:47.3
       7   ( 14) Tye Barney                 7 12:50.4

       3.    62  Webb Middle School                         (12:37.3  63:06.1 1:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Victor Martinez-Villegas   6 11:34.6
       2     13  Tyler Budnik               8 12:48.9
       3     15  Ethan Kroeger              8 12:52.2
       4     16  Arik Bauer                 8 12:54.0
       5     17  Anthony Mueller            8 12:56.4
       6   ( 18) Logan Yanke                8 12:58.8
       7   ( 19) Alex Gintz                 7 13:10.1


